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FACE
EYEBROW 

LIP THREADING

CHIN

FOREHEAD

NECK

SIDES

FULL FACE

BODY WAXING
UNDER ARMS

FULL ARMS

1/2 ARMS

FULL LEGS

1/2 LEGS

BIKINI LINE

BACK FULL

STOMACH

FULL LEGS+BIKINI LINE

FULL BODY WAX EXCEPT BRAZILIAN FACE

.............................................................................................
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          ..........................................................................................................................

          ..........................................................................................................................

£8.50

£4

£6

£4

£5

£8

£30

£10

£20

£15

£30

£20

£10

£20

£15

£35

£80

PACKAGES
EYEBROWS + LIP THREADING WAXING 

EYEBROWS + LIP + CHIN THREADING/WAXING

EYEBROW SHAPE + EYEBROW TINT + EYE LASH TINT

EYEBROW SHAPE + TINT

.............................................................................................

           ...................................................................................

                                 ...............................................................

...............................................................................................

£12

£18

£25

£15

£9

£5

£8

£5

£5

£8

£35

WAXING

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

...........

THREADING

Tint/HYBRID TINT
EYEBROW TINT

EYELASH TINT

HYBRID BROW TINT

HYBRID LASH TINT

................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................

     ...........................................................................................................

  ..............................................................................................................

£9

£10

£15

£15



Brow Lamination / Lash Lift
LASH LIFT

LASH LIFT + TINT

BROW LAMINATION

LASH LIFT + BROW LAMINATION

        ....................................................................................................................................

                     ........................................................................................................................

                            .................................................................................................................

                                                    ...........................................................................................

£28

£35

Henna
HENNA BROW + SHAPE £35                                   ...........................................................................................................

                                                

£35

£60

Eyelash Extensions
NATURAL LOOK CLASSIC FULL SET

DRAMATIC LOOK CLASSIC FULL SET

HYBRID FULL SET

VOLUME FULL SET

WISPY FULL SET

TWO WEEKS REFILS

THREE WEEK REFILLS
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                                      ....................................................................................

        

  ......................................................................................................................
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      .................................................................................................

          ..............................................................................................

£50

£40

£60

£65

£65

Starting from £35

(NO REFILLS)(ONE TIME ONLY)

Starting from £45

BODY MASSAGE
30 MINUTES BACK, NECK, SHOULDER

1 HOUR FULL BODY MASSAGE

30 MINUTES INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

                             ..................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................

£30

£50

£25

Facials
FACIAL CLEANSING

DERMAPLANNING

MINI MILLION DOLLAR FACIAL 30 MINUTES

MILLION DOLLAR FACIAL 1 HOUR

MILLION DOLLAR OXY PRO TREATMENT

MILLION DOLLAR CLAY MASK

MILLION DOLLAR MICRO NEEDLING TREATMENT
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                                         .........................................................................
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.                                    .............................................................................

                  ..............................................................................................

                                                       ............................................................

£25

£30

£35

£55

£40

£30

£60



PEDICURE/MANICURE
EXPRESS PEDICURE

EXPRESS MANICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE WITHOUT POLISH

LUXURY PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH

STANDARD MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH

LUXURY MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH

CALLUS PEEL

ELIM PEDICURE (MEDIHEEL)

ELIM PEDICURE AND GEL TOES  (MEDIHEEL)
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           ............................................................................................................

               

                                           ..............................................................................
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                                                ..........................................................................

                                            ..............................................................................

.......................................................................................................................

                    .....................................................................................................

                                                  .........................................................................

£18

£15

£35

£40

£30

£35

£15

£45

(NAIL SHAPE+TRIM+CUTICLE PUSH)

(NAIL TRIM+SHAPE+CUTICLE PUSH)

£50

GEL POLISH/BIAB
GEL POLISH

GEL POLISH SOAK OFF

GEL POLISH SOAK OFF AND REAPPLY

GEL TOES

GEL TOES SOAK OFF AND REAPPLY

BIAB

BIAB+GEL POLISH

BIAB INFILLS

BIAB INFILLS+GEL POLISH

BIAB REMOVER
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£25

£10

£30

£27

£32

£30

£33

£28

£30

£10

MAKEUP AND HAIR ( pre booking only )

HAIR STYLE 

MAKEUP

HAIR AND MAKEUP

..............................................................................................................................
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£35

£35

£65
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